OITAVA CORRIDA DO SOLDADO

Relatério Geral - 6K - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

307

372
339

399
391
416
409
361
596
352
317
594
302
595
388
313
378
303
560
377
322
402
405
408
348
324
384
374
406
559

343
304
369
314

ELIZANGELA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
SOUZA

JULIANA CARLA REIS DA SILVA

CASSIA MUNIZ SANTIAGO
RODRIGUES

SORAIA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
PAULIVANIA DIAS BATISTA
EDILEUSA MATOS DE SOUZA
VIVIANE DA ROCHA GOMES

FATIMA COSTA

JOCELMA NEUZA MOREIRA LOREINE
EDILEUSA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MARGARETE TREVIZANI

ANA PRISCILLA DA SILVA NUNES
CLEIDE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
CARLIANE DA SILVA LIMA

NAYARA NUNES FIGUEIRO

LAIANNE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
LEILA ROCHA SILVA

CLEUZA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
VANESSA FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO
LEIDIOMARA SILVA DOS SANTOS
TALITA RUAS LOPES

TALITA DE OLIVEIRA SANTIAGO
THALITA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
VANESSA CRISTINA FERREIRA
DANIELE SILVA RANGEL CHAVES
ACRICIA COSTA SANTOS

MARIA BETANIA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
KATIA DIAS DE SAO PEDRO

THAYSE DE JESUS SILVA

MARIA DE NAZARE DA SILVA
MOREIRA

CLEIZE MARIA VEIGA PINHEIRO
CRISTIANE SOUZA RELIQUIAS
JAKLINE SILVA LOPES

LAILA JARDIM DE OLIVEIRA RAMALHO
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43

26
41

39
48
46
32
34
43
42
52
43
40
31
34
32
37
54
43
39
32
29
30
34
39
41
44
45
24
38

37
42
42

34

Fx.Et.

F2044

F2044
F2044

F2044
F4599
F4599
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F4599
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F4599
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F4599
F2044
F2044

F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044

CIl.Fx.

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22

23

SX.

F

C.

02

02

Equipe
SIGO RUNNERS

##AMO A CORRER
##GREEN LIFE

##ITA RUN
##AMO A CORRER
EQUIPE AGUA PRETA
#tAMO A CORRER

##NAO TEM

##AMO A CORRER
CREW SOFT RUN

#+#ACADEMIA PERSONA

##AMO A CORRER
GRUPO DE CORRIDA S
##AMO A CORRER
##AMO A CORRER
0
##ACADEMIA PERSONA
VOADORES DO ASFALT
##AMO A CORRER
##CREW SOFT RUN
##AMO A CORRER
##SEMPRE JUNTOS
##ACADEMIA ASKAI
##ACADEMIA ASKAI
##AMO A CORRER
##NAO TEM

NAZA_PITANGA

##ACADEMIA ASKAI
VOADORES DO ASFALT
##ITA RUN

SEM FRONTEIRAS

Tempo

00:24:17

00:24:39

00:25:24

00:25:33
00:26:09
00:26:35
00:26:58
00:27:51
00:28:01
00:28:44
00:29:46
00:30:30
00:30:41
00:31:08
00:31:30
00:32:04
00:32:17
00:32:35
00:32:44
00:32:48
00:32:49
00:32:51
00:32:51
00:32:52
00:33:12
00:33:17
00:33:51
00:34:41
00:34:43

00:35:29

00:35:53
00:36:00
00:36:22
00:36:32
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Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61

62
63

64
65
66
67
68

Numero Nome

359
397
320
401
385
332
342
600
356
376
367

315
316
420

306
341
368
412
325

414
329
358

364
335
392
327
363

346
312

362
309
334
347
354

EVANDA ALVES CUNHA

SANTA ALVES CUNHA

SABRINA BATISTA MEIRELES ROCHA
TALIA MILLENA SOUZA CAMPOS
MARIA JOSE DIAS DE JESUS ALVES
ANDREIA SOUZA OLIVEIRA
CLEIDIANE VERBENO STORCH
PENHA BALDO

ELIZANDRA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LARISSA ROSA ALVES MARTINS

ISABEL CRISTINA ARAUJO DOS
SANTOS

MARAILDA SANTOS DE SOUZA
MARCIA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

ZILMELIA DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
COSTA

ELISETE FERREIRA SOARES
CIRLENE ZUQUI

ISABELLE MATOS DA SILVA
CAMILA DE SOUZA MATIOLI

AIALLA DOS SANTOS DO
NASCIMENTO

MACIELLA CABRAL DANTAS BATALHA
AMANDA CORREIA DOS REIS SANTOS

EMILLY SOPHYA SIQUEIRA DA
FONSECA

GILDALIA CUNHA BARBOSA
AROHA BATISTA DANTAS
RAIANE SANTANA DE JESUS
ALEXANDRA DIAS BATISTA

GELCINEI PIRES DO NASCIMENTO
PINTO

CLICIANE ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA LUZ

JAQUELINE PEDREIRA DE ANDRADE
VIEIRA

FERNANDA SANTOS SILVA
EUZILEIA SOUZA RIBEIRO
ANGELA DO NASCIMENTO PINTO
CREUZENY SOUZA FERNANDES

EDNAELMA MOREIRA DE SOUZA
SANTOS
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40
37
35
25
52
43
37
40
42
36
34

60
36
54

36
45
12
28
15

43
48
11

42
12
19
40
46

48
38

29
42
19
45
49

Fx.Et.
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F4599
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044
F2044

F4599
F2044
F4599

F2044
F4599
F0019
F2044
F0019

F2044
F4599
F0019

F2044
F0019
F0019
F2044
F4599

F4599
F2044

F2044
F2044
F0019
F4599
F4599

CI.Fx.

24
25
26
27
5
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37

39
10

11
40

41

42

12
13

SX.

F

F

Equipe Tempo
##CREWSOFTRUN 00:36:35
##AMO A CORRER 00:36:35
SEM FRONTEIRAS 00:36:47

##NAO TEM 00:36:50
##AMO A CORRER 00:36:59
##AMO A CORRER 00:37:06
##AMO A CORRER 00:37:21

00:38:07

##AMO A CORRER 00:39:33
##MOVIMENTE STUDIO 00:39:40
##LOBO SOLITARIO 00:40:03
VOADORES DO ASFALT = 00:40:06
GRUPO DE CORRIDA S 00:40:28
##MOVIMENTE 00:40:28
SEM FRONTEIRAS 00:40:29

##CIRLENE 00:40:29
##AMO A CORRER 00:41:14

##NAO TEM 00:41:50
##LOBO SOLITARIO 00:42:08

#HASKAIFIT 00:42:19

#HASKAIFIT 00:42:22
##AMO A CORRER 00:42:56

##PERSONAL TRAINE 00:43:06
##AMO A CORRER 00:43:21
##NAO TEM 00:43:21
##PERSONAL TRAINE 00:43:43
##AMO A CORRER 00:44:37
##ESQUADRA PERIGOS = 00:44:57
CASCAS GROSSAS RUN  00:45:58
##MOTO SUL 00:45:58
ALFA RUN 00:46:31

##NAO 00:46:57
##AMO A CORRER 00:48:01

##ACADEMIA PERSONA  00:48:33
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Coloc.
69
70
71
72

73

Numero

417
387
383
326

418

Nome

MARIANA CALDAS RIBEIRO

NATALY VITORIA DE JESUS SANTANA
LUMA SOUZA LEAO ALMEIDA

ALESSANDRA DE JESUS ALVES
ALMEIDA

MARIZA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA FELIX
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21
19

35

46

Fx.Et.
F2044
F0019
F0019
F2044

F4599

Cl.Fx. Sx.
43 F
7 F
8 F
44 F
14 F

Equipe
##MOVIMENTE
##A TROPA
##AMO A CORRER
##AMO A CORRER

##ACADEMIA ASKAI

Tempo
00:49:44
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:51:58

00:52:55
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